MR. WILLIAM BARNES

Associate Professor of Computer and Information Technology, Emeritus

WHEREAS Mr. William Barnes has served the University of Alaska Fairbanks with distinction in teaching and public service from 2009 to 2017; and

WHEREAS Mr. Barnes also served the University of Alaska Anchorage Kodiak Campus from 1984 to 2004; and has been dedicated to his students' success, both in the classes he taught and in job placement support; and

WHEREAS Mr. Barnes developed and expanded the Computer and Information Technology program, particularly with improvements in the Cisco Networking Academy and additions in cybersecurity; and

WHEREAS Mr. Barnes served very effectively in a wide range of professional and publ 0 0 1 350.4642